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Class

TAP SOLOS

RECRUITZ - Ages 5 - 10

TAPQUEST
Results

Routine Title

Awards

65
9
66
19
20
24

56
57
10
11

67
68
69
70

Competitive

Pre-Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
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HAZEL MASLIN
ELLE MCQUEEN
MADELYN TURNER
A TISKET A TASKET
SHAKE IT OFF
KASSIDY BROOKS
LINCOLN RUSSO
CODY HARQUAIL
GIULIA EMMANUELE
LYLA METCALFE
VIVI GRACA

LEAH PARK
PEYTON STEVENS
MYLA SEGUIN
AVA BROOKS
BENNETT AMOS

3.5 - Stars
3.5 - Stars
3.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
3.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
3.5 - Stars
3.5 - Stars
3.5 - Stars
5 - Stars
4 - Stars
4 - Stars
4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars

MID-SQUADZ - Ages 11 - 14

58

32
71
72
73
100
1

Pre-Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

12
11
11
11
11
12
12
13
13

CHARLEE TREMBLAY
ARIEL CAI

VICTORIA RUSSO
SADIE HOTTE
VICTORIA NAGY
MAGGIE DENNILL
GRACE MCGREGOR
MIA LUM

SOPHIE WENGROWICH

3.5 - Stars
5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
3.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
4 - Stars



74
75
12
13
22
26
76

33
105
99
39
14
21
77
101
110

78

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

CAPTAINZ - Ages 15 - 18

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

TAP DUOS/TRIOS
RECRUITZ - Ages 5 - 10

13
13
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17

CHASE NEUFELD
ELLIE RAYNER
KAILEY EWART
KATE WHEELER
AVARI DODD
KAITLYN BROOKS
EMILY GIMONDO

RACHEL GERBER
GREGORY KENDALL
KAITLYN GOFERS
TAMARA KIYAMA
ABBY METCALFE
RYLIE SAUDER
YASMINE MASOUD
ALEXA ANGLEHART

OCTOBER PENNINGROTH

EMILY MORROW
LEXY SMART
ERICA BYHRE

3.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
4 - Stars
5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4 - Stars

3.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
5 - Stars
4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4 - Stars

27

Competitive
Competitive

MID-SQUADZ - Ages 11 - 14

9
9

JACOB CARMICHAEL & MILA MELANSON-

LET YOURSELF GO

4.5 - Stars
3.5 - Stars

59
88
109
89

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

CAPTAINZ - Ages 15 - 18

11
11
12
14

LIVIN IN NEW YORK CITY
BENNETT AND VICTORIA
AUDREY AND MORGAN

CHRISTIAN & ELLIE

4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
3.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars

64
111

40

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

TAP GROUPS

RECRUITZ - Ages 5 - 10

ERICA AND NICOLE

GREGORY AND MOMONA

EMILY & SARAH

EVERYBODY NEEDS A BEST FRIEND

4.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars

81
80
16
60

Pre-Competitive

Competitive

Pre-Competitive

Competitive

0o 00 O

JACOB'S HEN HOUSE

BOOGIE SHOES
DANCE WITH ME

YOU'RE THE ONE THAT | WANT

4 - Stars
4 - Stars
3.5 - Stars
3.5 - Stars



84
31
61
85

62
79
29
34
82
83
15
86
30

Competitive 8
Competitive 9
Competitive 9
Competitive 10
MID-SQUADZ - Ages 11 - 14
Competitive 11
Competitive 11
Competitive 12
Competitive 12
Competitive 12
Competitive 12
Competitive 13
Competitive 13
Competitive 14
Competitive 13

GOTTA GET ON THIS TRAIN
MIMIN'AROUND

MR PINSTRIPE SUIT

WORK IT OUT

GLAM

MAESTROS

NEW YORK, NEW YORK
ROCKIN' ROBIN
SUPERSTITION

LEAVING ON A JET PLANE
TAP QUARTET

SUITS

VALERIE

ON BROADWAY

4 - Stars
3.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
4 - Stars

4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
3.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars

CAPTAINZ - Ages 15 - 18

8
17
91

5
42
35

Competitive 15
Competitive 15
Competitive 15
Competitive 16
Competitive 16
Competitive 15
Competitive 17

VARIETY SOLOS

RECRUITZ - Ages 5 - 10

NO ROOTS

ATTENTION

REDEMPTION

HIP TO BE SQUARE

RATHER BE G

DANCIN IN THE MOONLIGHT
STAIRWAY

4 - Stars
3.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars

4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars

43
44
87

5

4
46
47

104

90

53

48
102
49

Competitive 7
Competitive 10
Competitive 10
MID-SQUADZ - Ages 11 - 14

Competitive 11
Competitive 11
Competitive 12
Competitive 12
Competitive 13
Competitive 14
CAPTAINZ - Ages 15 - 18

Competitive 5
Competitive 15

Competitive 15

ALICE COMER
SALENA TOMUENOVICH
PEYTON STEVENS

MARSELLA AMEIXA
INAYA WAL

ROSALIA TOMUENOVICH
DALAYNA WIENS
MACKENZIE ROTH
JORDANA DOMINELLI

DAIYA FORD
KAITLYN GOFERS
ANJULI TRENHOLME

4.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
3.5 - Stars

4 - Stars
4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4 - Stars
4 - Stars

4 - Stars
4.5 - Stars
4 - Stars



50 Competitive 16 SOFIA MAZZUCA 4.5 - Stars

106 Competitive 16 OCTOBER PENNINGROTH 4.5 - Stars
3 Competitive 17 LOLA CLARE 4.5 - Stars
4 Competitive 17 GEORGIA NOBLE 4.5 - Stars
51 Competitive 17 MILIYA TRENHOLME 4 - Stars

107 Competitive 17 DORIEN WIENS 4.5 - Stars

VARIETY DUO/TRIOS

MID-SQUADZ - Ages 11 - 14

52 Competitive 11 A STUD & A BABE 4.5 - Stars
92 Competitive 13 ABBY AND BETHANY 4.5 - Stars
93 Competitive 13 JORDAN, LEAH AND PIPER 4 - Stars
Competitive AIDAN AND CHASE 4 - Stars
Competitive LOLA CLARE & GEORGIA NOBLE 4.5 - Stars
103 Competitive 17 DORIEN AND OCTOBER 4.5 - Stars

VARIETY GROUPS
RECRUITZ - Ages 5 - 10

54 Competitive 8 HARD KNOCK LIFE 4.5 - Stars
95 Competitive 10 S.P.E.L.L.LLN.G. 4.5 - Stars
Competitive NEWSIES 4.5 - Stars
Competitive TRANSLYVANIA 4 - Stars
96 Competitive 13 MONEY 4.5 - Stars
Com petltlve LEGALLY BLONDE 4.5 - Stars
Competitive DANCING QUEENS 4.5 - Stars
63 Competitive 16 THE VILLAINS LAIR 4.5 - Stars
7 Competitive 17 ALTER BOYZ 4 - Stars
97 Competitive 17 NEW GIRL 4 - Stars

SINGING SOLOS
RECRUITZ - Ages 5 - 10

23 Competitive 9 JACOB CARMICHAEL 4 - Stars
37 Competitive 9 CORA SCHELLENBERG 4 - Stars
MID-SQUADZ - Ages 11 - 14

38 Competitive 14 KAYLIE MCCARTHY 4 - Stars

Competitive DECEMBER SHIELDS 4.5 - Stars

CAPTAINZ - Ages 15 - 18




28 Competitive 17 RUBY MAHER 4.5 - Stars
DRAMA DIVIISION
MID-SQUADZ - Ages 11 - 14

108 Competitive 14 AVA VINET 4.5 - Stars
CAPTAINZ - Ages 15 - 18

113 Competitive 16 OCTOBER PENNINGROTH 4.5 - Stars
112 Competitive 17 DORIEN WIENS 4.5 - Stars



