

## TAPQUEST Results

EntryID	Class	Age	Routine Title	Awards
	TAP DIVISION			
	TAP SOLOS			
	RECRUITZ - Ages 5 -	10		
65	Competitive	6	HAZEL MASLIN	3.5 - Stars
9	Pre-Competitive	8	ELLE MCQUEEN	3.5 - Stars
66	Competitive	7	MADELYN TURNER	3.5 - Stars
19	Competitive	7	A TISKET A TASKET	4 - Stars
20	Competitive	8	SHAKE IT OFF	3.5 - Stars
24	Competitive	8	KASSIDY BROOKS	4 - Stars
	Competitive	9	LINCOLN RUSSO	4.5 - Stars
56	Competitive	9	CODY HARQUAIL	4 - Stars
57	Competitive	9	GIULIA EMMANUELE	3.5 - Stars
10	Competitive	9	LYLA METCALFE	3.5 - Stars
11	Competitive	9	VIVI GRACA	3.5 - Stars
	Competitive	10	LEAH PARK	5 - Stars
67	Competitive	10	PEYTON STEVENS	4 - Stars
68	Competitive	10	MYLA SEGUIN	4 - Stars
69	Competitive	10	AVA BROOKS	4 - Stars
70	Competitive	10	BENNETT AMOS	4.5 - Stars
	MID-SQUADZ - Age	s 11 - 14		
58	Pre-Competitive	12	CHARLEE TREMBLAY	3.5 - Stars
	Competitive	11	ARIEL CAI	5 - Stars
	Competitive	11	VICTORIA RUSSO	4.5 - Stars
32	Competitive	11	SADIE HOTTE	3.5 - Stars
71	Competitive	11	VICTORIA NAGY	4.5 - Stars
72	Competitive	12	MAGGIE DENNILL	4.5 - Stars
73	Competitive	12	GRACE MCGREGOR	4.5 - Stars
100	Competitive	13	MIA LUM	4 - Stars
1	Competitive	13	SOPHIE WENGROWICH	4 - Stars

74	Competitive	13	CHASE NEUFELD	3.5 - Stars
75	Competitive	13	ELLIE RAYNER	4.5 - Stars
12	Competitive	14	KAILEY EWART	4 - Stars
13	Competitive	14	KATE WHEELER	4 - Stars
22	Competitive	14	AVARI DODD	5 - Stars
26	Competitive	14	KAITLYN BROOKS	4.5 - Stars
76	Competitive	14	EMILY GIMONDO	4 - Stars
	CAPTAINZ - Ages 15	- 18		
33	Competitive	15	RACHEL GERBER	3.5 - Stars
105	Competitive	15	GREGORY KENDALL	4 - Stars
99	Competitive	15	KAITLYN GOFERS	4.5 - Stars
39	Competitive	15	TAMARA KIYAMA	5 - Stars
14	Competitive	16	ABBY METCALFE	4 - Stars
21	Competitive	16	RYLIE SAUDER	4.5 - Stars
77	Competitive	16	YASMINE MASOUD	4 - Stars
101	Competitive	16	ALEXA ANGLEHART	4.5 - Stars
110	Competitive	16	OCTOBER PENNINGROTH	4 - Stars
	Competitive	17	EMILY MORROW	4.5 - Stars
2	Competitive	17	LEXY SMART	4.5 - Stars
78	Competitive	17	ERICA BYHRE	4 - Stars
	TAP DUOS/TRIOS			
	RECRUITZ - Ages 5 -	10		
27	Competitive	9	JACOB CARMICHAEL & MILA MELANSON-	4.5 - Stars
41	Competitive	9	LET YOURSELF GO	3.5 - Stars
	MID-SQUADZ - Ages	: 11 - 14		
59	Competitive	11	LIVIN IN NEW YORK CITY	4 - Stars
88	Competitive	11	BENNETT AND VICTORIA	4.5 - Stars
109	Competitive	12	AUDREY AND MORGAN	3.5 - Stars
89	Competitive	14	CHRISTIAN & ELLIE	4.5 - Stars
	CAPTAINZ - Ages 15	- 18		
64	Competitive	15	ERICA AND NICOLE	4.5 - Stars
111	Competitive	15	GREGORY AND MOMONA	4.5 - Stars
	Competitive	17	EMILY & SARAH	5 - Stars
40	Competitive	17	EVERYBODY NEEDS A BEST FRIEND	4.5 - Stars
	TAP GROUPS			
	RECRUITZ - Ages 5 -	10		
81	Pre-Competitive	5	JACOB'S HEN HOUSE	4 - Stars
80	Competitive	6	BOOGIE SHOES	4 - Stars
16	Pre-Competitive	8	DANCE WITH ME	3.5 - Stars
	•			
60	Competitive	8	YOU'RE THE ONE THAT I WANT	3.5 - Stars

84 31 61 85	Competitive Competitive Competitive Competitive	8 9 9 10	GOTTA GET ON THIS TRAIN MIMIN'AROUND MR PINSTRIPE SUIT WORK IT OUT	4 - Stars 3.5 - Stars 4 - Stars 4 - Stars		
	MID-SQUADZ - Ag	ges 11 - 14				
62	Competitive	11	GLAM	4 - Stars		
79	Competitive	11	MAESTROS	4.5 - Stars		
29	Competitive	12	NEW YORK, NEW YORK	4 - Stars		
34	Competitive	12	ROCKIN' ROBIN	4.5 - Stars		
82	Competitive	12	SUPERSTITION	4.5 - Stars		
83	Competitive	12	LEAVING ON A JET PLANE	4 - Stars		
15	Competitive	13	TAP QUARTET	3.5 - Stars		
86	Competitive	13	SUITS	4 - Stars		
30	Competitive	14	VALERIE	4.5 - Stars		
	Competitive	13	ON BROADWAY	4.5 - Stars		
	CAPTAINZ - Ages 2	15 - 18				
8	Competitive	15	NO ROOTS	4 - Stars		
17	Competitive	15	ATTENTION	3.5 - Stars		
91	Competitive	15	REDEMPTION	4.5 - Stars		
5	Competitive	16	HIP TO BE SQUARE	4.5 - Stars		
42	Competitive	16	RATHER BE G	4.5 - Stars		
35	Competitive	15	DANCIN IN THE MOONLIGHT	4 - Stars		
	Competitive	17	STAIRWAY	4.5 - Stars		
	VARIETY DIVISION	J				
	VARIETY SOLOS	VARIETY SOLOS				
	RECRUITZ - Ages !	5 - 10				
43	Competitive	7	ALICE COMER	4.5 - Stars		
44	Competitive	10	SALENA TOMLJENOVICH	4.5 - Stars		
87	Competitive	10	PEYTON STEVENS	3.5 - Stars		
	MID-SQUADZ - Ag	ges 11 - 14				
45	Competitive	11	MARSELLA AMEIXA	4 - Stars		
46	Competitive	11	INAYA WALJI	4 - Stars		
47	Competitive	12	ROSALIA TOMLJENOVICH	4.5 - Stars		
104	Competitive	12	DALAYNA WIENS	4.5 - Stars		
90	Competitive	13	MACKENZIE ROTH	4 - Stars		
53	Competitive	14	JORDANA DOMINELLI	4 - Stars		
	CAPTAINZ - Ages 2	15 - 18				
48	Competitive	15	DAIYA FORD	4 - Stars		
102	Competitive	15	KAITLYN GOFERS	4.5 - Stars		
49	Competitive	15	ANJULI TRENHOLME	4 - Stars		

50	Competitive	16	SOFIA MAZZUCA	4.5 - Stars	
106	Competitive	16	OCTOBER PENNINGROTH	4.5 - Stars	
3	Competitive	17	LOLA CLARE	4.5 - Stars	
4	Competitive	17	GEORGIA NOBLE	4.5 - Stars	
51	Competitive	17	MILIYA TRENHOLME	4 - Stars	
107	Competitive	17	DORIEN WIENS	4.5 - Stars	
107	VARIETY DUO/TRIO		BORIER WIENS	4.J - Stars	
	MID-SQUADZ - Age	5 11 - 14			
	•				
52	Competitive	11	A STUD & A BABE	4.5 - Stars	
92	Competitive	13	ABBY AND BETHANY	4.5 - Stars	
93	Competitive	13	JORDAN, LEAH AND PIPER	4 - Stars	
94	Competitive	14	AIDAN AND CHASE	4 - Stars	
	CAPTAINZ - Ages 15	- 18			
6	Competitive	17	LOLA CLARE & GEORGIA NOBLE	4.5 - Stars	
103	Competitive	17	DORIEN AND OCTOBER	4.5 - Stars	
	VARIETY GROUPS				
	RECRUITZ - Ages 5 -	10			
54	Competitive	8	HARD KNOCK LIFE	4.5 - Stars	
95	Competitive	10	S.P.E.L.L.I.N.G.	4.5 - Stars	
55	Competitive	10	NEWSIES	4.5 - Stars	
	MID-SQUADZ - Age				
98	Competitive	12	TRANSLYVANIA	4 - Stars	
96	Competitive	13	MONEY	4.5 - Stars	
18	Competitive	14	LEGALLY BLONDE	4.5 - Stars	
10	CAPTAINZ - Ages 15 - 18				
		10			
36	Competitive	15	DANCING QUEENS	4.5 - Stars	
63	Competitive	16	THE VILLAINS LAIR	4.5 - Stars	
7	Competitive	10	ALTER BOYZ	4 - Stars	
, 97	Competitive	17	NEW GIRL	4 - Stars	
57	SINGING DIVISION	17		4 - Stars	
	SINGING SOLOS				
	RECRUITZ - Ages 5 -	10			
23	Competitive	9	JACOB CARMICHAEL	4 - Stars	
23 37	Competitive	9	CORA SCHELLENBERG	4 - Stars 4 - Stars	
37			CORA SCHELLENBERG	4 - Stars	
	MID-SQUADZ - Age	5 11 - 14			
38	Competitive	14	KAYLIE MCCARTHY	4 - Stars	
25	Competitive	14	DECEMBER SHIELDS	4 - Stars 4.5 - Stars	
25	CAPTAINZ - Ages 15				
	CAPTAINZ - Ages 15	- 10			

28	Competitive	17	RUBY MAHER	4.5 - Stars		
	DRAMA DIVIISION	J				
	MID-SQUADZ - Ages 11 - 14					
108	Competitive	14	AVA VINET	4.5 - Stars		
	CAPTAINZ - Ages 15 - 18					
113	Competitive	16	OCTOBER PENNINGROTH	4.5 - Stars		
112	Competitive	17	DORIEN WIENS	4.5 - Stars		
	-					